The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, March 7, 2022, 11:16 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220307_111638 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1296956984

1296956950
1292778911
1290677985
1296956951
1275436325
1254025529
1296956198
1295433232
1295847937
1294511286
1296957003
1294511338
1294511061

Born of lakes and plains : mixed-descent peoples and the
making of the American West

The boy with a bird in his chest : a novel

Diablo Mesa

Eres la nata de mi chocolate

Eyes that speak to the stars

Fake friends

Goal lines & first times

Heiresses : the lives of the million dollar babies

Leila

The lonely hunter : how our search for love is broken
Mis dos pueblos fronterizos

One night on the island

Saber comer : 64 reglas basicas para aprender a comer bien
Violeta



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220307_111638 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1295848640
1298306264
1298898304
1296955185
1296712416
1295848718
1296957029
1292740936
1224041622
1296592902
1295273353

1292756396
1266210321
1227789965
1296959235
1296955207
1261773699
1298898189
1256588347

All the pretty people

Black cloud rising : a novel

Carolina built : a novel

The Chandler legacies

Friends are the best!

How to welcome a new baby

The magnificent lives of Marjorie Post : a novel
My love mix-up! Vol. 2

No bunnies here!

The Paris apartment : a novel

Plant-forward keto : flexible recipes + meal plans to add
variety, stay healthy & eat the rainbow

The rake gets ravished

Sierra six

Snow struck

Someone like you

Spy School : the graphic novel

The swimmers

Wakers

When I'm gone, look for me in the East



