

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, March 7, 2022, 11:16 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220307_111638_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1296956984	Born of lakes and plains : mixed-descent peoples and the making of the American West
1296956950	The boy with a bird in his chest : a novel
1292778911	Diablo Mesa
1290677985	Eres la nata de mi chocolate
1296956951	Eyes that speak to the stars
1275436325	Fake friends
1254025529	Goal lines & first times
1296956198	Heiresses : the lives of the million dollar babies
1295433232	Leila
1295847937	The lonely hunter : how our search for love is broken
1294511286	Mis dos pueblos fronterizos
1296957003	One night on the island
1294511338	Saber comer : 64 reglas básicas para aprender a comer bien
1294511061	Violeta

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220307_111638_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1295848640	All the pretty people
1298306264	Black cloud rising : a novel
1298898304	Carolina built : a novel
1296955185	The Chandler legacies
1296712416	Friends are the best!
1295848718	How to welcome a new baby
1296957029	The magnificent lives of Marjorie Post : a novel
1292740936	My love mix-up! Vol. 2
1224041622	No bunnies here!
1296592902	The Paris apartment : a novel
1295273353	Plant-forward keto : flexible recipes + meal plans to add variety, stay healthy & eat the rainbow
1292756396	The rake gets ravished
1266210321	Sierra six
1227789965	Snow struck
1296959235	Someone like you
1296955207	Spy School : the graphic novel
1261773699	The swimmers
1298898189	Wakers
1256588347	When I'm gone, look for me in the East